MONDAY, AUGUST 18, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS V3:

21-08-21428-CR
21-09-21458-CR.

21-10-21484-CR

23-09-21971-CR
23-09-21972-CR
23-05-21973-CR
23-09-21974-CR

24-03-22113-CR
24-03-22114-CR
24-03-22115-CR

24-08-22289-CR
24-08-22290-CR.
24-08-22291-CR
24-08-22292-CR
24-08-22293-CR
24-08-22294-CR
24-08-22295-CR.
24-08-22996-CR
24-08-22297-CR

24-10-22348-CR

25-01-22390-CR
25-01-22391-CR
25-01-22392-CR
25-01-22393-CR
25-01-22394-CR.

25-01-22399-CR
25-05-22519-CR
25-05-22520-CR

25-02-22427-CR

Donte Jones - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguizre - In Jail (jury 3/17)

Deebrodriannah Parmell ~ Status
In Jail

Trequinton Green - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Shelby Goodman - Plea
Bond - Gage Gandy

De’Borrius Redmon - Plea Bargain Status &
Pre-Trial - Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 10/21)

Javon Jefferson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Damarric Ahmed Franklin - Status
n Jail

Andralius Green - Status
P.R. Bond - 22399) - In Jail (jury 22399 - 3/17)

Jerimiah Williams - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Travis Garney
Adam Varvel
Jake Spiegelhauer

Adam Varvel

Travis Garney

Chris Smitherman

Prince Myles

Chris Smitherman

Amanda I.ockhart



25-02-22431-CR

25-03-22443-CR
25-03-22448-CR
25-03-22454-CR

25-03-22455-CR.

25-04-22476-CR
25-04-22481-CR
25-05-22500-CR
25-05_—2250 1-CR
25-05-22505-CR

25-07-22570-CR
25-07-22571-CR
25-07-22572-CR
25-07-22573-CR

25-07-22575-CR
25-07-22576-CR

25-07-22579-CR
25-07-22580-CR
25-07-22581-CR
25-07-22582-CR

Arthurica Keosha Jackson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Andrew Lee Warren ~ Status
Bond - Robertson County Bail Bonds

Crystal Rose Thorstenson. - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Shadrick Whitfield - Discovery
Bond - Gage Gandy

William McKinley Hammond - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Bonderia Wright - Status
In Jail

Natoria Shanie Hyman - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Taureen Tywonne Grimes - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Darrel Connell Brown - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Bruce Edsel Wiley - Status
In Jail

Fuan Carlos Sandoval - Atty Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brandon Michael Williams - Status
In Jail

‘Warren La Charles Mayes, J1. - Status
In Jail

Aron Hutchins
Cheryl Irvin

Alexander Houtbuijzen

Chris Smitherman

Matt Mahoney

Lonnie Gosch

Michael Casaretto

Michael Casaretto

Hoagie Karels

Brandon Gosch

Hoagie Karels

Travis Garmey

Amanda Lockhart



MONDAY, AUGUST 18, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL, DOCKET

25-05-D11543-DV
(9:00).

15-11-19912-CV
(10:00)
24-02-21801-CV
(9:30)

24-11-21964-CV
(10:00)

Raven Gustavus vs. Pro Se/
Dylan Johnson - Final Hearing Pro Se

Stephen Wade Perkins & Crystal Perkins  Chris Smitherman/

et al vs. David Kobilka
Kent Winstead - Pre-Trial (jury 9/30)

Wells Fargo Bank, NA vs. Mark Rechner

Caitlin Reeves - P1. Mtn for Default Judgment

Lisa Payne, et al vs. Scott Scherr

Luminant Energy, et al - Df. Mtn for Randy Sorrels

Reconsideration & Clarification & Mitn Carter Nash/

To Compel (Jury 5/18) Kristina Everhart/
Mary Nix/
Michael Hurst/
Fred Wahrlich/
Jay Evans/
Troy Williams/
Trey Wilson/
Brian Rawson/

Roy McKay



MONDAY, AUGUST 18, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

25-04-22046-CV Department of Family & Protective Jami Lowry/
(8:30) Services vs. t Jana Foreman/
Keiauna Chism & Quan Robinson - Review Amanda Lockhart/

Chris Smitherman



